CONTROL COMPONENTS
63Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
CO
N
TR
O
L
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
CONTROL COMPONENTS
Pilot Lamps
PL22 Series 22.5mm Pilot Lamps
• IP65 22.5mm panel mount
• Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• 12V, 24V AC/DC, 110V & 230V AC
• High visibility in all colours
• Long life multi chip LED technology
• Low power consumption
• Cool running & Vibration resistant
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved
12VAC/DC 24VAC/DC 110VAC 230VAC Description
PL22-12R PL22-24R PL22-110R PL22-230R Red IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-12G PL22-24G PL22-110G PL22-230G Green IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-12Y PL22-24Y PL22-110Y PL22-230Y Yellow IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-12B PL22-24B PL22-110B PL22-230B Blue IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-12W PL22-24W PL22-110W PL22-230W White IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-12R PL22-24G PL22-24Y PL22-110B PL22-230W
PL22-AI Series 22.5mm Pilot Lamps with Anti-interference Technology
• IP65 22.5mm panel mount
• Anti-interference technology with transient
   voltage suppression
• Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• 24V AC/DC, 110V & 230V AC
• High visibility & Long life multi chip LED
• Low power consumption
• Cool running & Vibration resistant
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved
24VAC/DC 110VAC 230VAC Description
PL22-AI-24R PL22-AI-110R PL22-AI-230R Red IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-AI-24G PL22-AI-110G PL22-AI-230G Green IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-AI-24Y PL22-AI-110Y PL22-AI-230Y Yellow IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-AI-24B PL22-AI-110B PL22-AI-230B Blue IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-AI-24W PL22-AI-110W PL22-AI-230W White IP65 22.5mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL22-AI with built in anti-
interference technology; reducing
the affect of low voltage glow.
All PL Series Pilot lights
are fitted with colour
coded terminal covers